
WEST PARK ADDITION

10-28-417-001-000 B000 L001 1286.47 RIDDER; CRYSTAL J 1501 W B CT

WEST SIDE

10-27-410-001-000 B001 L017 20.72 HAMILL; DONALD 130 W D ST

10-27-410-002-000 B001 L015 114.7 HAMILL; DONALD 1055 SW 1 ST

West South Street Condominium

10-34-405-005-015 B000 L000 3522.02 GFC PROPERTIES LLC
525 W SOUTH
ST #13

10-34-405-005-016 B000 L000 3522.02 GFC PROPERTIES LLC
525 W SOUTH
ST #14

10-34-405-005-041 B000 L000 1047.54
WORTMAN; GERALD E &
TROTTER-WORTMAN; TERINA A

505 W SOUTH
ST #39

WESTBROOK

10-33-108-035-000 B007 L035 1149.77 DENMAN; LUAN R 2030 SW 21ST ST

WESTERN STATE INDUSTRIAL TRACT 2ND ADD

10-28-114-006-000 B002 L006 7743.26 BLUR PROPERTIES LLC 2501 W L ST

WESTLAND HEIGHTS

10-33-203-017-000 B008 L011 2499.02 SCHREIBER; ALLEN ROSS
1701 WESTLAND
CIR

10-33-206-007-000 B004 L007 1454.1 CEPURNIEKS; SHAWN B 1618 SW 15TH ST

WILDENESS VIEW TOWNHOMES 2ND ADDITION

09-14-410-018-000 B003 L018 589.1 HUGHES; JON & BARBARA
6543 MAPLE
VIEW CT

WILDERNESS ESTATES 2ND ADD

09-14-103-007-000 B000 L007 3742.52 BERRY; EBONY & LARY
5816 S 7TH
STREET CT

WILDERNESS HEIGHTS 7TH ADDITION

16-29-116-019-000 B001 L019 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 4516 KOLDER AVE

16-29-116-020-000 B001 L020 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 4524 KOLDER AVE

16-29-116-021-000 B001 L021 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 4532 KOLDER AVE

16-29-116-022-000 B001 L022 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 4540 KOLDER AVE

16-29-116-023-000 B001 L023 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 4548 KOLDER AVE

16-29-116-024-000 B001 L024 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 4556 KOLDER AVE

16-29-117-013-000 B002 L013 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 4445 KOLDER AVE

16-29-117-014-000 B002 L014 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 4501 KOLDER AVE

16-29-117-015-000 B002 L015 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 4509 KOLDER AVE

16-29-117-016-000 B002 L016 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 4517 KOLDER AVE

16-29-117-017-000 B002 L017 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 4525 KOLDER AVE

16-29-117-018-000 B002 L018 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 4535 KOLDER AVE

16-29-117-019-000 B002 L019 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 4543 KOLDER AVE

16-29-117-020-000 B002 L020 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 8911 S 46TH ST

16-29-118-001-000 B003 L001 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 8800 S 46TH ST

16-29-118-002-000 B003 L002 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 8810 S 46TH ST

16-29-118-003-000 B003 L003 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 8820 S 46TH ST

16-29-118-004-000 B003 L004 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 8900 S 46TH ST

16-29-118-005-000 B003 L005 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 8908 S 46TH ST

16-29-118-006-000 B003 L006 898.34 BLACK FOX INVESTMENTS LLC 8916 S 46TH ST

WILDERNESS HILLS 8TH ADDITION

16-30-421-005-000 B003 L005 3523.57
MESKIN; DAKHIL O & SAYDO;
SOZAN Y

9530 GREEN
VALLEY LN

WILDERNESS RIDGE

09-25-202-051-000 B002 L051 10810.58
ANANIA FAMILY REVOCABLE
TRUST

2501 WILDERNESS
RIDGE CIR

WILSON ACRES

17-32-117-018-000 B004 L003 1256.83 JAM REAL ESTATE LLC
1935 S COTNER
BLVD

WILSONS

17-31-304-011-000 B000 L001 1426.29
STITT; JARED J & MCKEE;
KIERA M

2435 S 33RD ST

WINCH WRANCH ACRES

08-09-202-001-000 B002 L001 49.36 RAMIREZ; NESTOR A MENDOZA
999999 **NO
SITUS** ST

WINDHOEK 12TH ADDITION

23-31-416-002-000 B000 L002 2147.12 THINER; ANTHONY
999999 **NO
SITUS** ST

WITHERBEE GARDENS

17-29-112-010-000 B000 L082 830.62
HALVORSEN; BENJAMIN DAHL
& DAWN R

381 S 48TH ST

WOODS BROS & KELLYS 1ST TO C V

16-08-202-004-000 B001 L009 2358.74
HUAMAN; JUAN C OROSCO &
RABANAL; MAIRA Y MEDINA

5111 PIONEERS
BLVD

WOODS BROS 1ST ADD TO HAVELOCK

17-08-405-001-000 B015 L001 1440.79
MANCOSU; MAURICE &
MIRINDA & LINDA S

5101 FREMONT ST

WOODS BROS 2ND ADD TO HAVELOCK

17-09-405-009-000 B007 L007 1165 MAGNUSON; BRENT 6800 FREMONT ST

WOODS BROS COUNTRY CLUB PARK

10-35-110-015-000 B003 L004 9069.06 MCINTOSH; JAMES DOUGLAS 500 GARFIELD ST

10-35-113-016-000 B005 L018 1774.56 KRULA; EDWIN LEO 646 SUMNER ST

WOODS BROS FAIRVIEW ACRES

17-32-209-010-000 B000 L062 1680.15 STAR; AUGUST 1855 S 51ST ST

17-32-220-012-000 B000 L102 1844.57 PHAM PROPERTIES LLC 2001 S 53RD ST

17-32-226-008-000 B000 L009 1377.32 JRO CAPITAL INC 5324 FRANKLIN ST

WOODS BROS HALF ACRES

17-31-416-001-000 B000 L102 1539.6 NIDER; RICK D 3917 SEWELL ST

WOODS BROS LAKEVIEW ACRES

10-21-423-004-000 B016 L001 1156.78
MARTINEZ; ARMANDO &
SOPHIA

1205 W Q ST

WOODS BROS NORTH ACRES

11-14-102-030-000 B000 L035 44.34 NADEIN; SERGEY S
999999 **NO
SITUS** ST

WOODS BROS UNIVERSITY

17-19-209-011-000 B004 L011 2957.64 CTS HOMES LLC 3318 ORCHARD ST

17-19-211-009-000 B005 L009 1423.52 CEJKA RENTALS LLC 1100 N 33RD ST

17-19-217-015-000 B010 L001 5263.44 LOST BRIDGE CROSSING LLC 1045 N 35TH ST

17-19-217-016-000 B010 L004 691.02 LOST BRIDGE CROSSING LLC
999999 **NO
SITUS** ST

WOODS BROTHERS HALF ACRES 1ST

17-31-440-002-000 B000 L002 1623.93 GROSENBACH; GINA R 2540 S 38TH ST

WOODS REPLAT WOODS BROS THOMPSONS SUMMIT

16-05-100-004-000 B004 L021 2685.36 CLARK; PAUL 2828 S 40TH ST

WOODSSHIRE

09-01-131-031-000 B005 L019 5497.86 1951 SOUTH PERSHING LLC
1951 S PERSHING
RD

WOOLWORTHS

17-19-135-011-000 B000 L014 632.8
DEZE DESIGNED INVESTMENTS
LLC

840 N 29TH ST

YANKEE HILL PRECINCT

09-33-100-006-000 B000 L9 N 1404.51 ROHRBOUGH; BERNETA L
10000 SW
27TH ST

09-35-400-023-000 B000 L43 4927.38 VJK ENTERPRISES LLC 11105 S 14TH ST

YANKEE HILL TOWNHOMES

16-23-315-032-000 B005 L032 3781.7 FLORES; STEPHANIE R
8604 RIDGE
HOLLOW DR

YOUNGS
J O
EAST
LINCOLN

10-25-203-014-000 B001 L001 11591.7 NOVAS HOLDINGS LLC 2645 O ST

10-25-207-016-000 B008 L016 6207.7
SECURE REALTY INVESTMENTS
LLC

447 S 26TH ST

10-25-217-002-000 B013 L001 1261.84 KOHLER; VERNON E & DIXIE L 2445 J ST

10-25-242-003-000 B009 L001 791.92 ZOZ; BENJAMIN J 423 S 27TH ST

3601 Condominium

09-02-301-001-005 B000 L000 2589.76 ABEL SERVICES LLC 3601 S 6TH ST #E

48TH & ORCHARD ADDITION

17-20-158-001-000 B000 L001 13241.56
SECURE REALTY INVESTMENTS
LLC

1241 N 48TH ST

66TH AND R CENTER CONDOMINIUM

17-21-400-005-004 B000 L000 18486.5 HEPBURN PROPERTIES LLC 451 N 66TH ST #4

COLLEGE VIEW 1ST

16-05-408-015-000 B004 L016 2167.08 DVM PROPERTIES LLC
5258 STOCKWELL
ST

16-05-417-014-000 B011 L014 1818.8 OTTE; ALEXANDER
5342 PRESCOTT
AVE

COTNER TERRACE 1ST

17-09-411-005-000 B003 L018 1561.35 WYNNE; MARYANN 3500 N 67TH ST

MALCOLM 1ST

05-21-115-004-000 B002 L007 932.45 HAWTHORNE; KENDALL S 110 N LINCOLN ST

MARTELL 1ST

08-28-103-010-000 B001 L003 1809 PETERSEN; JAMES M
2635 W MARTELL
RD

08-28-105-004-000 B003 L006 711.69 SULLIVAN; JOSH
2610 W LUTHER
ST

THIRD ADD TO NORMAL NE 32-10-7

17-32-227-003-000 B000 L003 735.26 MMJ INVESTMENTS LLC
999999 **NO
SITUS** ST

WEST LINCOLN 1ST

11-15-203-018-000 B028 L010 2916.16
ALLAW; NABILYOON NAWAF &
KALO; DALIA QAWAL

531 W BELMONT
AVE

Parcel ID Subdivision Subdivision Name Special Asmt Status Delinquent Amount Legal Description

17-09-106-003-000 HAVELOCK HAVELOCK U 1009.57X HAVELOCK, BLOCK 31, LOT 1 - 8

10-27-201-018-000 UNLACO UNION LAND CO U 247.93 UNION LAND COMPANY SUBDIVISION, LOT 1, E343’ & LOT 2 EX W PT (BEING 80’ ON N & 23.4’ ON S) & EX W PT FOR RD (EX FOR RD DESC IN INST#1995-10629)

10-28-102-005-000 MAHE MANCHESTER HEIGHTS U 216.91X MANCHESTER HEIGHTS, BLOCK 1, LOT 1 - 6, EX N27’ & LOTS 7 - 12 & ALL VAC E-W ALLEY ADJ & ALL VAC W N ST ADJ

10-35-245-011-000 SOLI SOUTH LINCOLN U 484.66 SOUTH LINCOLN, BLOCK 22, LOT 3 - 4, W30’ & LOTS 7 & 8 EX 67 SQ FT FOR STREET AND DAWSONS ADD TO SOUTH LINCOLN BLOCK 22 E111’ LOT 4

10-23-432-004-004 CECO CENTERSTONE CONDO U 205.34X CENTERSTONE CONDOMINIUM, AMENDED, UNIT #102 (8.50141% INT)

10-23-432-004-004 CECO CENTERSTONE CONDO U 75.44X CENTERSTONE CONDOMINIUM, AMENDED, UNIT #102 (8.50141% INT)

10-23-433-003-074 UNTO UNIVERSITY TOWERS CONDO U 55.32 UNIVERSITY TOWERS CONDOMINIUM PROPERTY REGIME, AMENDED, UNIT #1010 (.9848% ALLOCATED INT)

10-23-440-010-016 LIFLCO LINCOLN FLATS CONDOMINIUM REGIME U 20.24 LINCOLN FLATS CONDOMINIUM, AMENDED, UNIT 403 (2.92% INT)

10-23-440-010-016 LIFLCO LINCOLN FLATS CONDOMINIUM REGIME U 84.31 LINCOLN FLATS CONDOMINIUM, AMENDED, UNIT 403 (2.92% INT)

10-24-335-001-000 PROSPERAR PROSPERAR ADDITION U 946.86X PROSPERAR ADDITION, LOT 1

10-24-335-001-000 PROSPERAR PROSPERAR ADDITION U 144X PROSPERAR ADDITION, LOT 1

10-23-432-004-004 CECO CENTERSTONE CONDO U 202.61X CENTERSTONE CONDOMINIUM, AMENDED, UNIT #102 (8.50141% INT)

10-23-433-003-036 UNTO UNIVERSITY TOWERS CONDO U 72.77 UNIVERSITY TOWERS CONDOMINIUM PROPERTY REGIME, AMENDED, UNIT #702 (.8197% ALLOCATED INT)

16-09-408-022-000 COHI11 COLONIAL HILLS 11TH Addition U 559.6 COLONIAL HILLS 11TH ADDITION, OUTLOT A EX PT ON E FOR ST

09-12-201-003-000 SOUTHWOOD SOUTHWOOD U 351.25 SOUTHWOOD, BLOCK 2, LOT 1 - 4, EX W203.4’ & EX 112.5 SQ FT IN SE CORNER LOT 1 FOR STREET

10-25-219-006-000 YOEALI YOUNGS, J O EAST LINCOLN U 411.25 YOUNGS EAST LINCOLN, BLOCK 11, LOT 6, N1/2

10-36-122-003-000 HUFFS HUFFS U 865 HUFFS (E T) SUBDIVISION, LOT 3

10-36-206-010-000 PLHI PLEASANT HILL U 480 PLEASANT HILL SUBDIVISION, BLOCK 5, LOT 8 - 9, W42’

10-36-225-023-000 FRHE FRANKLIN HEIGHTS U 563.75 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS ADDITION, BLOCK 7, LOT 1, W60’ (A REPLAT OF BLKS 1, 6, 7, 8 & OUTLOT 1 ORIGINAL FRANKLIN HEIGHTS)

17-08-331-006-000 SUVI2 SUNSET VIEW U 205X SUNSET VIEW SECOND ADDITION, BLOCK 1, LOT 6

17-09-416-009-000 HAVELOCK HAVELOCK U 571.25 HAVELOCK, BLOCK 208, LOT 11 - 12, S1/2 1272228 2/7,14,21 ZNEZ


